Fri
Mon-Tues
Mon

Mon

Wed

Mon
Wed
Thur

Thur
Thur- Sun
Fri

Sun

Mon
Mon-Wed
Mon
Thur

Fri

Sat- Sun
Sun- Sat
Thur-Sun
Fri

Sat

Mon
Mon- Mon

Mon- Fri
Sun- Sat
Mon

Mon
Wed

Thurs

15
18-19
18
25
27

15
17
25

17

BLESSING-RIEMAN
College of Nursing & Health Sciences

Events Calendar Fall 2025

August
New Student Orientation, 3:00pm-5:30pm

BRCN Check-in days, 9:00am—1:00pm, 2:00pm-4:30pm, Optional
BRCN Student Council- Sidewalk Chalk Decorating, 12-1pm

Back to School BBQ, 11am-1pm, Student Lounge

Commitment to Care, The Crossing Church, Registration @ 12:30pm
Event 1pm-3:30pm, Required for all on-campus students

September
BRCN Student Council- Tie-Dye Event, student lounge

Constitution Day
BRCN Student Council- Pumpkin Decorating

October
QU Homecoming balloon glow, 7:15pm
QU Homecoming
December Graduate Pictures, 9:00am-1:30pm

Teddy Bear Clinic, 11:00pm—4:00pm, required for NSG 322
December Graduate Pictures, 9:00am-1:30pm

Kaplan Review, Required for NSG 405

Poverty Simulation, 8am, Required for NSG 409

Pi Pi Induction, 7:00pm, NSG Seniors

Research Day, 1:00pm-4:30pm

18-26 National Collegiate Alcohol Awareness Week
19-25 Respiratory Care Week
23-26 CSC Homecoming

24
25
27

QU Visit Day at BRCN, 2:30pm-4:30pm
CSC Homecoming parade, 9am, everyone welcome to walk with BRCN
BRCN Student Council meeting

27- 31Pre-Registration for Spring 2026 Classes

3-7
2-8
10

10

11

November
Pre-Registration for Spring 2026 Classes
Radiology Week
BRCN Student Council Meeting

December
BRCN Student Council Meeting
December Graduate Luncheon, 12:00pm, graduates
CSC Graduate Reception
BRCN Commencement Rehearsal, The Crossing Church, 1:00pm



Fri 12 BRCN Commencement, The Crossing Church, 2:00pm



