

Events Calendar Fall 2025

Events Calendar Fall 2025		
Fri Mon-Tues Mon Mon Wed	15 18-19 18 25 27	August New Student Orientation, 3:00pm-5:30pm BRCN Check-in days, 9:00am–1:00pm, 2:00pm-4:30pm, Optional BRCN Student Council- Sidewalk Chalk Decorating, 12-1pm Back to School BBQ, 11am-1pm, Student Lounge Commitment to Care, The Crossing Church, Registration @ 12:30pm Event 1pm–3:30pm, Required for all on-campus students
Mon Wed Thur	15 17 25	September BRCN Student Council- Tie-Dye Event, student lounge Constitution Day BRCN Student Council- Pumpkin Decorating
Thur Thur- Sun Fri Sun Mon Mon-Wed Mon Thur Fri Sat- Sun Sun- Sat Thur-Sun Fri Sat Mon Mon- Mon	19-25 23-26 24 25 27	QU Homecoming balloon glow, 7:15pm QU Homecoming December Graduate Pictures, 9:00am-1:30pm Teddy Bear Clinic, 11:00pm-4:00pm, required for NSG 322 December Graduate Pictures, 9:00am-1:30pm Kaplan Review, Required for NSG 405 Poverty Simulation, 8am, Required for NSG 409 Pi Pi Induction, 7:00pm, NSG Seniors Research Day, 1:00pm-4:30pm National Collegiate Alcohol Awareness Week Respiratory Care Week CSC Homecoming QU Visit Day at BRCN, 2:30pm-4:30pm CSC Homecoming parade, 9am, everyone welcome to walk with BRCN BRCN Student Council meeting
Mon- Fri Sun- Sat Mon	3-7 2-8 10	November Pre-Registration for Spring 2026 Classes Radiology Week BRCN Student Council Meeting
Mon Wed	1 10	December BRCN Student Council Meeting December Graduate Luncheon, 12:00pm, graduates

Thurs

11

CSC Graduate Reception

BRCN Commencement Rehearsal, The Crossing Church, 1:00pm